Day Time
7:00 p source ready for extraction development.
th | 7:00 —11:00 | Setup for p beam at 1000 MeV
Monday, March 28 20:00 Fe source ready for extraction development
20:00 — 24:00 | Setup for Fe at 1000 MeV/n
th | 23:00 O source ready for extraction development
Tuesday, March 2975 10 _3:00 | Setup for O at 1000 MeV/n
Thursday, March 31* | 17:00 - 19:00 | Setup for O at 300 MeV/n *
. . 7:00 —9:00 Setup for O at 600 MeV/n
F April 1*
riday, Apri 17:00 — 19:00 | Energy Ramping Studies
o qth | 7:00 Fe source ready for extraction development
Monday, April 4=~ 1 "9:00 | Setup for Fe at 600 MeV/n
Thursday, April 7" | 18:30 — 20:30 | Setup for Fe at 300 MeV/n *
Friday, April 8" 17:00 — 19:00 | Energy Ramping Studies

Monday, April 11"

7:00

Fe source ready for extraction development

7:00 —9:00 Setup for Fe at 1000 MeV/n
. 7:00 Fe/p sources ready for extraction development
t April 16"
Saturday, April 16 7:00 —11:00 | Setup for Fe/p at 1000 MeV/n
7:00 Fe source ready for extraction development
M April 18" y P
onday, April 187 = )0 " 11:00 | Setup for Fe at 1000 MeV/n

Friday, April 22™ 15:00 — 19:00 | Energy Ramping Studies
. 7:00 p source ready for extraction development
T April 26"
uesday, April 26 7:00 — 9:00 Setup for p at 1000 MeV/n
. o A oth 7:00 C source ready for extraction development
Friday, April 295~ 0" 11:00 | Setup for C at 290 MeV/n
th | 7:00 Si source ready for extraction development
Wednesday, May 4= = 50" 11:00 | Setup for Si at 600 MeV/n
Thursday, May 5" | 17:00 — 19:00 | Setup for Si at 300 MeV/n *

* No users. Development for NSRL-6.
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Energy
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Need good
intensity

* No users. Development for NSRL-6.



